CALISTA

s (Udeal

STANDARD

Produced from: March 2019

(=
(€

|
=

3
PSSSS

T
R

=

R

R

KL
R,
ERSSSSSSESSSSSSSSS

S
R LA RRRRRRL,

SRR

R
R

SN

[

(&

i

77
d

=

¢

S
S

&
=

ASSNNNNNS

==
KL

==

&=

A
SRR,

R

S

%

RRRR,
SNANNRRRNN

RRRRRLLZ LN

LKL

S

,,
&

((

A

({

W
U

B1148AA

136

e

R R IR

R

min.320

16 for article:
ol B1148AA
S B1149AA
Spare Spare
Pos Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961309AA 1 Pcs. 14 ﬁex pexhose G1/2 B960511NU 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8 1 Pcs. M10x1/@15/L380mm
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs. 14a Flex hose G3/8/L400mm  A963305NU 1 Pcs.
4 Cap B964697AA 1 Pcs. 15 Pop up waste-compl. B960915AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M38x1.5 B961474NU 1 Pcs. 16 Pop up waste shackle 1 Pcs.
6 Cartridge @35mm B961479NU 1 Pcs. 17 Connector G3/8,J15-set  B960845NU 1 Set
7 Manifold 1 Pcs.
8 O-Ring @27.6x2.4 1 Pcs.
9,9a Body basin 1 Pcs.
10 Aerator M24x1 B960754AA 1 Pcs.
10a Perlator M24x1-A/ 5l/min  B961383AA 1 Pcs.
1 Rosette decorative B960712AA 1 Pcs.
12 Connecting set B964702NU 1 Pcs.
13 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.

03.2019



s (Udeal

STANDARD

Produced from: May 2018

(

g

&

q

Gat
///\\41

e
=

K

N N NN NNNNNN

B
RRRK:

%
S

R
SRR

RRRRR.
SNSNSSN

LR
SN

Rz

SRR

RRRRRRRRRRRR,

S

SSSN

({

(W(E(
‘ ,_E

BC340AA B1148AA

139

142

84
e—

~—

102

T
max.30

2015

max.150

min.320

3050

S
j@

B1149AA

136

min.320

2015

B1150AA

136

min320

Spare Spare

Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961309AA 1 Pcs. 13 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8 1 Pcs. 14 Flex pexhose G1/2 B960511NU 1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs. M10x1/@15/L380mm
4 Cap B964697AA 1 Pcs. 15 Pop up waste-compl. B960915AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M37x1.5 B964698NU 1 Pcs. 16 Pop up waste shackle 1 Pcs.
6 Cartridge @35mm, A960569NU 1 Pcs. 17 Beaded chain L460mm 1 Pcs

w/hot limit stop
7 Manifold 1 Pcs.
8 O-Ring @27.6x2.4 1 Pcs.
9,9a Body basin 1 Pcs.
10 Aerator M24x1 B960754AA 1 Pcs.
10a Perlator M24x1-A/ 5l/min  B961383AA 1 Pcs.
1 Rosette decorative B960712AA 1 Pcs.
12 Connecting set B964702NU 1 Pcs.

05.2018



s (Udeal

STANDARD

CALISTA

Produced from: July 2019

B1148AA

136

e

R R IR

R

min.320

136

min 320

|

I

I

I

I I

I I

| A A

! | | BC340

| | Y= 139

[ [ M M m

‘ ! VI

! ! M N

[ [ M o% #

! [ VA o =

| | Es’: &gs max.

! ! M M

| | &f‘ ‘&:

‘ [ ViIRY: 8

| &f: ‘&: £

| | g

| | ZGTE

| | ot

I I

I I

I I

I I

I U I

I |

| @94/ 1 6

I I

I I

Spare Spare

Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961309AA 1 Pcs. 14 Flex hose Ga/8/L400mm  A963305NU 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8 1 Pcs. 15 Pop up waste-compl. B960915AA 1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs. 16 Pop up waste shackle 1 Pcs.
4 Cap B964697AA 1 Pcs. 17 Connector G3/8,015-set  B960845NU 1 Set
5 Screw M38x1.5 B961474NU 1 Pcs.
6 Cartridge @35mm B961479NU 1 Pcs.
7 Manifold 1 Pcs.
8 O-Ring @27.6x2.4 1 Pcs.
9,9a Body basin 1 Pcs.
10 Aerator M24x1 B960754AA 1 Pcs.
10a Perlator M24x1-A/ 5l/min  B961383AA 1 Pcs.
1 Rosette decorative B960712AA 1 Pcs.
12 Connecting set B964702NU 1 Pcs.
13 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.

07.2019



CALISTA Ideal Standard

Produced from: Nov .2021

B1148AA

136

I««

& LR

min.320
R R PR

136

min.320

|
I
I
I
I I
| | y
| A A
! | i BC340
| | Y= 139
| | :§§ &gi 81
| | Vi
| W
[ NN &
| | &’4 %’: A
VN 02 5
‘ [ N ;§$. a5
‘ | ¥ M
| | 'R
! | VN
| | :\f‘ M
NN
[ | NI
VN s
‘ ! VY
| | M :\f‘ £
[ VA
| | Y
| | i
| | ZGTE
| | ot
I I
I I
I I
I I
I U I
I |
o
I I
I I
Spare Spare
Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961309AA 1 Set
2 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
3 Cap B964697AA 1 Pcs.
4 Screw M38x1.5 B961474NU 1 Pcs.
5 Cartridge @35mm B961479NU 1 Pcs.
6 Aerator M24x1 B960754AA 1 Pcs.
6a Perlator M24x1-A / 5l/min __ B961383AA 1 Pcs.
7 Rosette decorative B960712AA 1 Pcs.
8 Connecting set B964702NU 1 Set
9 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.
10 Flex hose G3/8/L445mm  A963600NU 1 Pcs.
1 Pop up waste-compl. B960915AA 1 Set
12 Connector G3/8,315-set  B960845NU 1 Set

09.2021



